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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 ADHARSH T SASI SASI T V (FTHR) THATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NELLAYI, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

2 02/01/2026 STEJY ANTONY BIJOY T V (HSBN) THOTTIAN HOUSE 
THOTTIAN LANE, 

CHENGALOOR Post 
THRISSUR DT, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, Mukundapuram

  

3 02/01/2026 SANJAY K S SAJEEV K R (FTHR) KOZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THRIKKUR, 

THRIKKUR, 
THRIKKUR P O, 

680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 02/01/2026 WILSON  M K KUNJU VAREED 
(FTHR)

MANJALY HOUSE, 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 JEFIN K J ANCY  THOMAS 
(MTHR)

KUNDUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

6 02/01/2026 SHAHIDA  V K SAJAD P M (HSBN) POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
PULIKKANNY, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

7 02/01/2026 Nayana Devan Sahadevan (FTHR) Erumakkadan House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

8 02/01/2026 SHIJI K V UDAYAN M S (HSBN) MADATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

680684, CHALAKUDY

  

9 02/01/2026 V U MINI SAJEEVAN  T K  
(HSBN)

THUMBAYIL HOUSE, 
VARAKARA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARANTHARAPPILLY, 
680302, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

10 02/01/2026 ANU SHAJI M M SHAJI (FTHR) MARAKKARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODALY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

11 02/01/2026 JUMEENA 
MUSTHAFA 

MUSTHAFA P K 
(FTHR)

PARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 BINI GEORGE  P RAJU K G (HSBN) KOODALY HOUSE, 
KORANODY, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

13 02/01/2026 EBEN SHIBU SHIBU M M (FTHR) MARAKKARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EAST 

KODALY, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

14 02/01/2026 Krishnajith T S Sreejith T G (FTHR) Thottappurath House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

15 02/01/2026 REMADEVI P CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

18/43, MANJOOR 
ROAD, 

NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

16 02/01/2026 SOFIYA K A MUHAMMED RIAS P 
M (HSBN)

PULIKKAKUNNIL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

17 02/01/2026 Arun Prakash Divya K S (WIFE) Mechery, Ward - 20 No.
547/A, Varandarappilly, 

Varandarappilly, 
680303, Chalakkudy

  

18 02/01/2026 Aarif C Muhammed Jilsa (MTHR) Chanthukanparambil, 
Velupadam, 

Varandarappilly, 
Velupadam, 680303, 

Chalakkudy

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

19 02/01/2026 SANDHYA C K SAJEEVAN K R 
(HSBN)

KARODAN HOUSE, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

20 02/01/2026 MUJEEB REHIMAN MOOSA (FTHR) MECHERY HOUSE, 
KINAR, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

21 02/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL 
P S 

SHARAFUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

PULIKKAKUNNEL 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

22 02/01/2026 AREEFA V A FAISAL E Y (HSBN) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA 

CHIMMINI DAM P O, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

CHIMMINI DAM, 
680304, CHALAKUDI

  

23 02/01/2026 HANNA FRANCIS M O FRANCIS (FTHR) MANJALY HOUSE, 
NEAR SCHOOL 

GROUND, 
MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 680312, 
CHALAKUDY

  

24 02/01/2026 ANU KEERTHANA 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON C J (FTHR) CHALISSERY HOUSE, 
NORTH THORAVU, 

PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

25 02/01/2026 SAMUEL FRANCIS M O FRANCIS (FTHR) MANJALY HOUSE, 
NEAR MADAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

26 02/01/2026 SAJEEVAN K R RAMAKRISHANAN K 
U (FTHR)

KARODAN HOUSE, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

27 02/01/2026 SMITHA T S AJITHKUMAR K C 
(HSBN)

KAKKANADAN 
HOUSE, VEPOOR, 

KALLUR, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

28 02/01/2026 NOUSHAD K A ALAVI (FTHR) KUTHIRAVATTOM 
HOUSE, POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY

  

29 02/01/2026 CLINTA  JOY FRANCY CHUMMAR 
(HSBN)

PEREKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHENGALOOR, 
PUDUKKAD, 

CHENGALOOR, 
680312, PUTHUKAD

  

30 02/01/2026 SAYUJ U M MURALI U K (FTHR) UTTOLY HOUSE, 
MONODY, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

31 02/01/2026  M A BABU M L ANTHONY 
(FTHR)

MALPAN HOUSE, 
KAVANADU, 

MATTATHUR, 
MATTATHURKUNNU, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

32 02/01/2026 Vishnu E M Manoj E V (FTHR) Erumakkadan house, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

33 02/01/2026 FATHIMATH NAHAN 
V H 

HUSSAIN (FTHR) VILAYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

pulikkani, palappilly, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

34 02/01/2026 Dolly Joseph (FTHR) Maria Sadan Convent, 
Varakkara, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

35 02/01/2026 ALSABITH V U USMAN V M (FTHR) VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
MURIKKUNGAL P O, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

36 02/01/2026 ARFEENA MEHRIN V 
S

SHAMSUDHEEN V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
ECHIPPARA, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
CHIMONI DAM, 

680304, CHALAKUDY

  

37 02/01/2026 NASIYA AZEEZ NAHAS M A (HSBN) MANIYATH HOUSE, 
POUND, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM P O, 

680303, CHALAKUDI

  

38 02/01/2026 ASNA T A ASHARAF T A (FTHR) THERAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

NADAMPADAM ,PALAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

39 02/01/2026 ASWATHY 
SANTHOSH K

VIVEK  V K (HSBN) KURUPPATH HOUSE, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 
NANDIPULAM, 

680312, CHALAKUDI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

40 02/01/2026 ronald linto r lilly k v (MTHR) grace villa, nandikkara, 
parappukkara, 

nandikkara, 680301, 
thrissur

  

41 02/01/2026 DEEPA PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

PIDIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MATTUMALA, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

42 02/01/2026 Nishal P A Augusty P J (FTHR) Poovathani House, 
Varakkara, Amballur, 

Amballur, 680302, 
Mukundapuram

  

43 02/01/2026 Prasad  S Sivaraman (FTHR) 450, Echippara, 
Varandarappilly, 

Chimmini Dam, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

44 02/01/2026 Gokul Prasad Prasad S (FTHR) 450, Echippara, 
Varandarappilly, 

Chimmini Dam, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

45 02/01/2026 Gopu Prasad Prasad S (FTHR) 450, Echippara, 
Varandarappilly, 

Chimmini Dam, 680304, 
Chalakkudy

  

46 02/01/2026 Sakhin Preety Das Prince Francis (HSBN) Bhramakulath Thekkath, 
Pallikunnu, Amballur, 

Varantharappilly, 
680303, Mukundapuram

  

47 02/01/2026 SHAHABANA M B SHAMJEER K S 
(HSBN)

KUMBALAPARAMBIL, 
VELUPADAM, 

POUND, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
VARANDARAPPILLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

48 02/01/2026 NITHYA ANNA 
MATHEW

VINU SIMON (HSBN) CHAKKUMPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, PUDUKAD, 

PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

49 02/01/2026 Emmanual Joseph Joseph (FTHR) THEKKIL, Pookkode, 
Amballur, Vattanathra, 
680302, Mukundapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


